Flächenbügeltisch
Area pressing table
Vario-System (Bügeleisen-Aufhängevor-
swivel arm unit with supporting corner
* integrierte Absaugeinrichtung * integrated suction device
* Abwindkamin * air exhaust chimney
* standard height 850 mm
* Schukosteckdose * Schuko plug socket
Energiesparsystem bis zu 40%
connecting load: 230 V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz
Motor: 0,60 kW / 1,07 A / 2800 U/min
Anschlusswert: 230 V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz
Schwenkarmanlage mit Stützlager
Elektro-Dampfbügler 230V/1100W
Kondenser Typ "Premium" condenser type "Premium"
energy saving system up to 40%
* Standardhöhe 850 mm
Universeller Flächenbügeltisch multipurpose area pressing table
1350 x 650 mm gerade 1350 x 650 mm plane
motor: 0,60 kW / 1,07 A / 2800 U/min
Eiform klein 600 x 250 mm, mit Heizung egg shape small 600 x 250 mm,
Ärmelform mittel 610 mm, mit Heizung sleeve seam buck middle 610 mm
* beheizt (Heizung 1000 W)
* Bezüge * coverings
* heated (heating 1000 W)
electro steam iron 230V/1100W
vario iron lifting system (iron hunger
richtung mit Balancer und Beleuchtung) with balancer and lighting)
IPN-1000-FL
Hornung GmbH INDUPRESS Co. KG | Boschstraße 7 | D - 63768 Hösbach
www.indupress.de | info@indupress.de | Tel.: +49 6021-6237-0
The shown models can partially  contain extra equipment which is not included to the series delivery volume. 22.06.2015